
Pampering Therapy 

Come along and pamper yourself at a look Good Feel Better skincare and make-up workshop -

the sessions are great fun, really informative and completely free to women living with cancer. 

By showing you twelve simple steps our beauty advisers can help you cope with the visible side 

effects of treatments and help restore self confidence. 
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LookGoodFeelBetterUK @lgfbuk 

To attend our next free 

Look Good Feel Better skincare and 
make up workshop, please call the 

Macmillan Cancer Information and 
Support Centre  

in Grosvenor Wing Ground floor 
 On  0208 725 2677 

 Time: 2-4pm 
2019 dates (subject to changes)  

 

Tuesday 5th February 
Tuesday 5th March  
Tuesday 9th April 
Tuesday 14th May  
Tuesday 11th June 
Tuesday 9th July   

Tuesday 13th August 
Tuesday 10th September 

Tuesday 8th October 
Tuesday 12th November  


